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Accession Number  Project Number

1011683 KY004051

1012994 KY004052

1014277 KY004053

1017987 KY004055

1022231 KY004057

1017448 KYKY004045

Title Department

Food Safety Standards and

Certification: Implications for

Producers and Certifiers Agriculture Economics

Price analysis and Dynamics of Price

Adjustment along the Food Supply

Chain in an Environment of Food

Safety Incidents and Highly Integrated

Monopolistically Competitive

Agriculture and Food Industries Agriculture Economics
Equine Markets and Economic

Decision Making in the Equine

Industry Agriculture Economics
Economic Analysis of Local Food

Issues Agriculture Economics

Management and Policy Challenges in
a Water-Scarce World Agriculture Economics

U.S. Agricultural Trade and Policy in a
Dynamic Global Market Environment  Agriculture Economics

Project Director

Zheng, Yuqing

Saghaian, S

Stowe, C

Kusunose, Yoko

Buck, Steven

Reed, M

Funding Source

HATCH

HATCH

HATCH
HATCH

HATCH/MULTI-
STATE

HATCH/MULTI-
STATE

Last
Progress  Reporting Period of

Project Start Date Project End Date Report FY Performance

12/21/2016

06/09/2017

10/19/2017

10/12/2018

03/02/2020

10/01/2018

09/30/2021

09/30/2021

09/30/2022

09/30/2023

09/30/2024

09/30/2023

2019 2019-10-01 - 2020-09-30

2019 2019-10-01 - 2020-09-30

2019 2019-10-01 - 2020-09-30

2019 2019-10-01 - 2020-09-30

2020-03-02 - 2020-09-30

2018-10-01 - 2019-09-30

Project Status

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




