AD-421 Progress Report Checklist Ag Economics 10/14/2020

cession Number	Project Number	Title	Department	Project Director	Funding Source	Project Start Date		Last Progress Report FY	Reporting Period of Performance	Project Status
		Food Safety Standards and		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
		Certification: Implications for								
1011683	KY004051	Producers and Certifiers	Agriculture Economics	Zheng, Yuqing	HATCH	12/21/2016	09/30/2021	2019	2019-10-01 - 2020-09-30	Active
		Price analysis and Dynamics of Price								
		Adjustment along the Food Supply								
		Chain in an Environment of Food								
		Safety Incidents and Highly Integrated								
		Monopolistically Competitive								
1012994	KY004052	Agriculture and Food Industries	Agriculture Economics	Saghaian, S	HATCH	06/09/2017	09/30/2021	2019	2019-10-01 - 2020-09-30	Active
		Equine Markets and Economic								
		Decision Making in the Equine								
-	KY004053	Industry	Agriculture Economics	Stowe, C	HATCH	10/19/2017	09/30/2022	2019	2019-10-01 - 2020-09-30	Active
		Economic Analysis of Local Food								
1017987	KY004055	Issues	Agriculture Economics	Kusunose, Yoko	HATCH	10/12/2018	09/30/2023	2019	2019-10-01 - 2020-09-30	Active
		Management and Policy Challenges in			HATCH/MULTI-					
1022231	KY004057	a Water-Scarce World	Agriculture Economics	Buck, Steven	STATE	03/02/2020	09/30/2024		2020-03-02 - 2020-09-30	Active
		U.S. Agricultural Trade and Policy in a			HATCH/MULTI-					
1017448	KYKY004045	Dynamic Global Market Environment		Reed, M	STATE	10/01/2018	09/30/2023		2018-10-01 - 2019-09-30	Active